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Item Name :

Item Code :

Item Description :

Glacier Wash Bottles are made of Low Density Polyethylene which gives these bottles a

Wash Bottles

816.2008.01

translucent & unbreakable character. Solutions can be poured easily by squeezing the

bottle lightly. The cap is fitted with a flexible polyethylene delivery tube which can be aimed

wherever required. Material : Polythylene

Item Image :

Cat. No.

816.2008.01

816.2008.02

816.2008.03

816.2008.04

Particulars

125 ml

250ml

500ml

1000ml

Packing

12 Pcs

12 Pcs

6Pcs

6Pcs

# 44, Vikas puri, P.O.Ind.Estate, Jagadhri Road, +0171 — 2698107

A/Cantt-133 006. Haryana, India.

info@glacierindia.com
https://www.glacierindia.com
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