



Item Name : Wash Bottles

Item Code : 816.2008.01

Item Description :

Glacier Wash Bottles are made of Low Density Polyethylene which gives these bottles a translucent & unbreakable character. Solutions can be poured easily by squeezing the bottle lightly. The cap is fitted with a flexible polyethylene delivery tube which can be aimed wherever required. Material : Polythylene

Item Image :



Cat. No.	Particulars	Packing
816.2008.01	125 ml	12 Pcs
816.2008.02	250ml	12 Pcs
816.2008.03	500ml	6Pcs
816.2008.04	1000ml	6Pcs